
FOI 0210/2022 Response 

Request  

Regarding question 4, please can you provide an average figure? (Follow up to FOI 0167/2022 

Response)  

I just want to clarify that the figures provided for q1-2 are accurate. ? (Follow up to FOI 0167/2022 

Response)  

 

 

Response  

The Trust can confirm that the full response provided for FOI 0167/2022 is accurate.  

The Trust is unable to provide an average cost per year of detaining a patient under s3 of the MHA. 

This is because we do not have the data broken down to identify costs based on which section a 

patient is detained under. 


